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 Olympic Games  X Men 

 Olympic Games Qualification Tournaments  Women  

 World Championship  Men Juniors  

 Qualification to IHF events  Women Juniors  

 International match  Men Youth 

X Emerging Nation Men’s Championship  Women Yout 

        

MATCH REPORT 
          Team A              Team B 

A GREAT BRITAIN B CHINA 

              played in          in the hall          on                                             at                    Spectators Match Number 

Gjakova - KOS Shani  Nushi 26.06.2015                                17:15               100        44 

Half-time (30’) 

A B 
End of playing time 

A B 
1st extra time 

A B 
2nd extra time 

A B 
After penalty throws 

A B 

13 10 28 22 - -     

Number of 7 m 

A Team time-out 

Full name of players and officials  

Team time-out B 
Number of 7 m 

4/2 
1  
 17:59 

2  
 47:28 

3  
     - 

1  
 02:19 

2  
 39:20 

3  
 57:01 2/1 

No. Team   A G W 2’ D DR No. Team   B G W 2’ D DR 

6   DA SILVA JOSHUA      3   WANG  CHAO 4     

7   WELSBY LIAM 4     9   LIU  ZHEN      

8   TAHRAOUI RAFIK 4     10   CHENG  YA 3     

12   BRADLEY ALEX      12   KONG  XIANGJIE      

13   EDGAR SEBASTIAN 11     13   WANG  PENG 1     

15   HARE MARTIN 2     15   YAN  BINGGUO      

16   SATCHWELL NICOLAS      17   JIA  JUNQIU 1     

18   CARDEN DANIEL      18   FU  JUNXIONG 1 X    

20   HAWKINS MARK 1     19   LI  ZHENG 1     

21   McDERMONT CHRISTOPHER   1   20   YAN  BINGQI 3 X    

27   PEARCE JOHN 2 X    21   HU  YING 6     

32   TYLER BENJAMIN 1     29   DU  LONGFEI 2 X    

34   CROCKER SAMUEL 3            

37   MOORE WILLIAM  X           

              

              

Off.A     WHITE ROBERT X    Off. A   ZHENG  YONGLI X    

Off.B       Off. B   MENG  HUI     

Off.C      Off. C   AN  FUTIAN     
       

     

A  

 
Signatures of responsables for the teams (Off. A) 

 B 

TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official   Player No 21 McDERMONT - GBR injured left shoulder move to hospital 

                                           Player No 15 YAN Bingqi – CHN  injured in the mouth move to hospital 

                                   Sport Hall Doctor  signed Flori Bakalli                         
 

TP 
 

 

Referees 
    Signatures 

   

 
  ILIR  BYTYQI - KOS   SYART KASAPI - KOS      

Technical 
Delegates      

   

 
  RAMON  GALLEGO - ESP    MARCO TOSI BRANDI  - ITA      

IHF Official 
     

   

 
        

 
    

 
   Note number of total penalty throws awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), warnings (W), suspensions (2’), direct disqualifications (D), disqualification with report (DR) and Team Penalty (TP)  

 


